
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 15-4371

Type: Misc - Interlocal Agreement

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 10/1/2015

Title: An Ordinance authorizing three-month extensions to the EMS Medical Control and Training
Agreement and the EMS Medical Direction Agreement with the University of Texas Health Science
Center at San Antonio in an amount up to $503,311.79. [Erik J. Walsh, Deputy City Manager; Charles
N. Hood, Fire Chief]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2nd Ext of 3rd Amendment-EMS Medical Control & Training, 2. 2nd Ext of 3rd Amendment-EMS
Medical Direction_9-9-15, 3. MD Contract, 4. MTA Contract, 5. Draft Ordinance, 6. Ordinance 2015-
10-01-0844

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session10/1/2015 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/11/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

